
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIF1CATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If aplIcable)

M026 See Block 16c RG2-11-018

9/28/11

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifomterrthanm6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App, 301-492-3606 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sEeteK omxty, State and ZIP Code) (X) B9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OAO CORPORATION
E91. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

6404 IVY LANE, SUITE 800 10k MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
,GS35F4524G NRC-DR-3307358T009

GREENBELT MD 207701407 :M026

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 074830209 FACIULTYCODE X 09-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, _is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rquteO Obligate:$45 000 00
B&R:2011-92-17-5-111 JOB:N9220 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200
FA1MIS:112291 NAICS:541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER I$ ISSUED PURSUANT TO (SP•cify MXuloutyI THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cdanges In paying offs, eppropladon date. etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specy type of moffcatend Suftuy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organlzed by UCF ncon ean. incfG eollfatorVcontrsct ue mater vvehm feasibe.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $45,000.00, therefore increasing
the obligated amount from $7,638,932.42 to $7,683,932.42.

Project Officer: Carl Konzman
Total Obligated Amount: $7,683,932.42 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $8,059,704.33 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 9/26/2007 - 1/25/2012 (unchanged)

Excet as pmikdd hwn. al Storna w candboen at t dooumIdt refemced in Ben BA or ••A, as heodo chaVged.rm u.nanged and in ft fome and effec.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) lEA. NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin)

Dominique C. Malone 172

Contracting Officer

18. UNTED STATES OFAMERrA,-s ke% /"%16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

NSN 75404D1-162-4070
PREVIOUS EOITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLIN~! - ADMOW--
"UNSI REVIEW COMPLETL


